ESTIMATED LONG-TERM BORROWING IMPACT
5 $210,000

5 Year Schedule Avg. Annual Payment

INPUT NON-OPERATING IMPACT
IDISTRICT ASSESSMENT IVPACT (AUTO)

‘TOWN

'BENNING
DUBLIN

~SHAREOF
NDA

s
 5.78%
10.32%

VALUATION

SHARE/K- EV

IMPACT

nearest cent)

$21,462

228,588,210.00

$12,147

Taeeon]

$21,676 207,798,582.00

$0.10

FRANCESTOWN
GREENFEELD
NGOG

. B56%
8.16%
“11.36%

$17,972 182,300,239.00

(Roundedto

e
SR

$0.10

$17,136 156,545,562.00

5011

- §23,857

239,392,496.00 |

" $0.10

[PETERBOROUGH
SR
TEMPLE

_3564%
©2.36%,

$74,840 682,515,027.00

-

$15,946 143,700,246.00

_100.00%]

. B210000

__%2002202216]

$0.11
$0.90°
. G

TAXBILL
EFFECT

$18.78
$21.42
$20.86
$19.72
$21.89
$19.93
$21.93
$19.63
$22.29

ESTIMATED LONG-TERM BORROWING IMPACT
10 Year Schgdule’ Avg: Annual Payment 3

INPUT NON-OPERATING IMPACT

~ $112.000 _';_':"‘"'_

~INPUT HOUSE VALUE

$200,000

[DISTRICT ASSESSMENT IMPACT (AUTO)

TOWN __NDA

:

SHARE OF ~ $ SHAREOF ~ TOWNEQUALIZED ~— 7~

VALUATION

| SHARE/MK-EV

ANTRIG
BENNINGTON
L

1022%
_578%
~10.32%

IMPACT

(Rounded to

nearest cent)

 $11,446 558,588,210.00

~ 80.05

WP TN E—

$0.06

$11,561 207,798,582.00

HANCOCK
PETERBOROUC
SHARON

sEst
8.16%
"11.36%
T 35.64%
-

7$9,585 182,300,239.00

$9,139 166,545,562.00

§12,724 230,392,496.00

$0.05

$39,915 682,515,027.00

$2,647 50,569,181.00

TEMPLE

_10000%| $112000{

850

14310024600

$0.06

saov e

_$0.06
_$0.05
50.06

$0.06
$0.05

TAXBILL
EFFECT

$10.01
$11.42
$11.13
$10.52
$11.68
$10.63
$11.70
$10.47
$11.89



