ESTIMATED LONG-TERM BORROWING IMPA	***************************************			***************************************	
5 Year Schedule Avg. Annual Payment	\$210,000		INPUT HOUSE VALUE	\$200,000	
INPUT NON-OPERATING IMPACT DISTRICT ASSESSMENT IMPACT (AUTO)	\$0 \$0				

TOWN	SHARE OF NDA	\$ SHARE OF IMPACT	TOWN EQUALIZED VALUATION	SHARE/1K- EV	TAX BILL EFFECT
				(Rounded to nearest cent)	
ANTRIM	10.22%	\$21,462	228,588,210.00	\$0.09	\$18.78
BENNINGTON	5.78%	\$12,147	113,412,619.00	\$0.11	\$21.42
DUBLIN	10.32%	\$21,676	207,798,582.00	\$0.10	\$20.86
FRANCESTOWN	8.56%	\$17,972	182,300,239.00	\$0.10	\$19.72
GREENFIELD	8.16%	\$17,136	156,545,562.00	\$0.11	\$21.89
HANCOCK	11.36%	\$23,857	239,392,496.00	\$0.10	\$19.93
PETERBOROUGH	35.64%	\$74,840	682,515,027.00	\$0.11	\$21.93
SHARON	2.36%	\$4,964	50,569,181.00	\$0.10	\$19.63
TEMPLE	7.59%	\$15,946	143,100,246.00	\$0.11	\$22.29
	100.00%	\$210,000	\$2,004,222,162		

10 Year Schedule Avg. Annual Payment	\$112,000	300,000 contract on the contract of the contra	INPUT HOUSE VALUE	\$200,000	
INPUT NON-OPERATING IMPACT DISTRICT ASSESSMENT IMPACT (AUTO)	\$0 \$0				
	SHARE OF NDA	\$ SHARE OF	TOWN EQUALIZED VALUATION	SHARE/1K- EV	TAX BILL EFFECT
IOWN				(Rounded to nearest cent)	
ANTRIM	10.22%	\$11,446	228,588,210.00	\$0.05	\$10.01
BENNINGTON	5.78%	\$6,478	113,412,619.00	\$0.06	\$11.42
DUBLIN	10.32%	\$11,561	207,798,582.00	\$0.06	\$11.13
FRANCESTOWN	8.56%	\$9,585	182,300,239.00	\$0.05	\$10.52
GREENFIELD	8.16%	\$9,139	156,545,562.00	\$0.06	\$11.68
HANCOCK	11.36%	\$12,724	239,392,496.00	\$0.05	\$10.63
PETERBOROUGH	35.64%	\$39,915	682,515,027.00	\$0.06	\$11.70
SHARON	2.36%	\$2,647	50,569,181.00	\$0.05	\$10.47
TEMPLE	7.59%	\$8,504	143,100,246.00	\$0.06	\$11.89
	100.00%	\$112,000	\$2,004,222,162		MARKET TO A STATE OF THE STATE